
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000323-2026 

Tender

Occupational Therapy Service

London Borough of Lewisham

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2026/S 000-000323
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05a549 (view related notices)
Published 5 January 2026, 1:42pm

Scope 

Description

The Integrated Neighborhood model aims to deliver holistic, community-based care that
promotes independence and wellbeing for adults with physical disabilities. Within this
framework, Occupational Therapy (OT) plays a critical role in enabling individuals to live
independently by providing timely assessments and interventions tailored to their
functional needs.The Occupational Therapy Service will support the delivery of
assessments for adults with physical disabilities and or low-level dementia, with the aim of
promoting independence.

The Occupational Therapy service will include, but is not limited to:

• Assessment of adults with physical disabilities to promote independence.

• Complete at least up to 40 cases; aborted cases will be replaced to reach this total.

• In the event cases do not amount to 40 in that month, the difference will be carried over
to the following month.

• In-person assessments are required.

After the initial 40 cases, additional referrals will be made in agreed-upon batches.

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000323-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000323-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05a549


Page 2 to 5

Providers must supply a valid reason for any cancelled, aborted, or terminated case and,
where requested, provide supporting evidence. No payment will be made for cancelled,
aborted, or terminated cases where the reason for cancellation is attributable to the
provider or their staff.

Total value (estimated)

£450,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

1 April 2026 to 31 March 2029

3 years

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

71317200 - Health and safety services

85000000 - Health and social work services

Contract locations

UKI44 - Lewisham and Southwark



Page 3 to 5

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

19 January 2026, 12:00pm

Tender submission deadline

6 February 2026, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

The tender is advertised on London Tenders Portal (Proactis):- 
https://www.londontenders.org/

Project Reference Number:- DN802063

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

27 March 2026

https://www.londontenders.org


Page 4 to 5

Award criteria 

Name Type Weighting
Quality Quality 45%
Price Price 45%
Social Value Quality 10%

Other information 

Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

Yes

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

Documents 

Associated tender documents

https://www.londontenders.org/

https://www.londontenders.org/


Page 5 to 5

Technical specifications to be met

https://www.londontenders.org/

Contracting authority 

London Borough of Lewisham

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYXG-1482-BYWG

4th Floor Laurence House

Catford

SE6 4RU

United Kingdom

Email: lewisham.procurement@lewisham.gov.uk

Region: UKI44 - Lewisham and Southwark

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://www.londontenders.org/
mailto:lewisham.procurement@lewisham.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Award criteria
	Other information
	Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Documents
	Associated tender documents
	https://www.londontenders.org/
	Technical specifications to be met
	https://www.londontenders.org/

	Contracting authority
	London Borough of Lewisham


		2026-02-05T20:08:21+0000
	TCPDF




